A96000001251

5.010.001837065 -07/09/96--01021--016 ++++87.50 +*++87.50

T. G. Buckley, Jr.
3921 Kins you Ct.
Dearlied Brain. 31

FI (₹1) 3:30

Objective to 1

A96000001251

7C,000,00

C. TAY	
ī.	87.50
i	*
•	
	·
• •	·
3	2005

8225 COCCOOPLY

W. P. Verifyer

6/26/96

Diane Cushing Florida Department of State

Dear Ms. Cushing:

Enclosed are:

- 1.) Application for Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida along with a "Certificate of Existence" as requested and the filing forms, and \$ 78.75 for the registration see and certificate of status for BUCKSER INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT COMPANY.
- 2). I am also including the filing for SB INVESTMENT GROWTH FUND LTD. which was returned because BUCKSER INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT COMPANY, its General Partner had not been authorized to transact business in Florida. Included is a check for \$ 87.50.

Please note that I am temporarily at 10975 Promesa Drive in San Diego Ca phone 619 277 5931 fax 619 277 3990 for the purpose of answering any questions or mailing the return papers.

Thanks for your help.

Tom Buckley



April 9, 1996

T.G. BUCKLEY, JR. 3921 N.W. 4TH CT. DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442

SUBJECT: SB INVESTMENT GROWTH FUND LTD.

Ref. Number: W96000007558

We have received your document for SB INVESTMENT GROWTH FUND LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires the certificate include the latest date upon which the partnership is to dissolve.

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership or a managing member or manager of a limited liability company must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 496A00016088

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

1. SBLILL & STILLING (Name of Limited Partnership; must co	RULL TH FUND 人277
"Ltd.", or "Limited Parti	##F#FIIPT
, 6574 1/ARC91	<u>ピター136でん 引みなル 元 33代3</u> 3 - Partnorship)
(Business address of Limited	Partnership)
3. S/C/C/L / SC/I/	
(Name of Registered Agent fo	r Service of Process)
CC 04 1 14 Bassar A 3	ロル RAガル デナコミュラシ
4. 6574 11/1 NCGINA 130 (Florida struct address for Reg	U. P. T. Al
,	
Shi / Ca	57 e160 Se R1 T 20 designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept	designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
6 6524 110 5891114 1	36 CA 11/176 N FL 33433
(Mailing Address of the Limite	d Partnership)
7. The latest date upon which the Limited P	ertnership is to be dissolved is 19/3//2014.
8. Name of general partner(s):	Specific address:
BIT LER III ESTEROIT DIAN AGODINIT i	6514 114 BeginA FUL ASTATON FL 33433
	SOL THE SOLK OF THE STATE STATE OF THE STATE
Faco 03398	
	•
15TH 121	07.11
Signed this 15 TH day of 121A)	19 96.
Signature of all general partners:	
General Partner	PAG
	General Partner
General Partner	
	General Partner
T. G. MICHLEY TRINES	
General Purmer	General Partner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned constituting all of the general STS 1/21037/2007 & NOW 711 FUND A	neral partners of <u>७७</u> , a Florida Limitod Partnership, certify:
The amount of capital contributions to date	of the limited partners is \$ 20000
The total amount contributed and anticipa	ted to be contributed by the limited partners
at this time totals \$ 3666.66	•
of this time totals.	<u> </u>
	154 13 - 1
	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	ເນ
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) decl contents thereof and that the facts stated	are that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the distribution distribution distribution are true and correct.
BUILDER IN COT MONT MANHAUM General Partner	General Partner
General Partner JUBUCHUM DING General Partner T. G. BUCHLEY THE	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner
This	n'CH, 19 <u>96</u> .

A96000001251

H.	7	6 00 do .
SB Gr	o W∮	Warne Fund, Lyd.
6574 Vi Boca Ro	a R Nde Litera Kip	FL 33 433 Phone # Office Use Only
CORPORAÇION	NAME	(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1 _ S B	Goration 1	Powth Fund 1 td.
2(Согр	oration 1	Name) (Document#)
3 (Corp	oration l	eri i
4(Согр	oration l	and the second of the second o
□ Walk in □] Picl	k up time Certified Copy &
☐ Mail out [□will	wait Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS		AMENDMENTS
Profit		Amendment
NonProfit		Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director
Limited Liability		Change of Registered Agent
Domestication		Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other		Merger
OTHER FILINGS		REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION
Annual Report	175.13	
Fictitious Name	-	Foreign
Name Reservation	.	Limited Partnership
		Reinstatement
	-	Trademark
	l	Other

Examiner's Initials

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

INVESTMENT GROWTH FUND LTD.

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State) Pursuant to the provisions of section 620, 109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on June 28, 1996, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership: 岊

FIRST: Amendment(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted) ASFOILOWS.

2.1. NAME. THE NAME OF THE PARTHERSHIP SHAI!

2.1. NAME. THE NAME OF THE PARTHERSHIP SHAI!

be s B GROWTH FUND, LTD. (as THE SAME

5NAII FROM TIME TO TIME be constituted or

5NAII FROM TIME TO TIME be constituted or

This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida SECOND: Department of State.

THIRD: Signature(s)

Signature of current general partner:

BUCKSER INYESTMENT MANAGEMENT COMEANY BY T.G. BUCKLEY PRESIDENT

Signature(s) of new general partner(s), if applicable:

Jyosun	they In
	0

FOR OFFICIAL USE

NUMBER

STATE OF FLORIDA OFFICE OF STATE TREASURER TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

	REASON RETURNED		* ·
	INSUFFICIENT FUNDS		
	UNCOLLECTED FUNDS		
	OTHER		

CROSS REF	DISTRIBUTION SAMAS CODE	REASON	AMOUNT	
12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00 45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1 4 2 1 1 1 1	10.00 35,00 70,00 70,00 122,50 165,00 200,00 750,00	RECEIVED

GRAND TOTAL:

\$ 1,545.00

73134-

000002165700--2 -05/05/97--01006--023 ****215.00 *****215.00

Process Date: 03/11/97

The above named fund(s) has been reduced by the amount of this check(s) under authority of Section 215.34, F.S.

Bill Nelson.